 Schambeck SFD GmbH                                            www.schambeck-sfd.com                        info@schambeck-sfd.com
    NEW HPLC - SYSTEM LINE
S c ha m be c k  S FD G m bH
Drieschweg 13A
D-53604 Bad Honnef/Germany
Phone:  +49 2224 9239 - 0
E-Mail:   info@schambeck -sfd.com
Internet: www.schambeck -sfd.com

   Power Supply:   100 - 250 ~V (47 - 63 Hz)
   *depending on configuration
Order information S 9425 isocratic HPLC pump
 Part-no. Description
 S9425ISM S 9425 Isocratic HPLC Pump ς SS ς Micro
 S9425IPM  S 9425 Isocratic HPLC Pump ς PEEK ς Micro
 S9425ISA S 9425 Isocratic HPLC Pump ς SS ς Analytical
 S9425IPA  S 9425 Isocratic HPLC Pump ς PEEK ς  Analytical
S9425-02 option: Active Piston Back flushing
Order information S 9425 quaternary gradient pump
 Part-no. Description
S9425GPS  S 9425 Quaternary Gradient Pump ς SS ς Micro
S9425GPM S 9425 Quaternary Gradient Pump ς PEEK ς Micro
S9425GSA S 9425 Quaternary Gradient Pump ς SS ς Analytical
S9425GPA  S 9425 Quaternary Gradient Pump ς PEEK ς Analytical
S9425-01  option: Vacuum Degasser
S9425-02  option: Active Piston Backflushing
 Schambeck SFD GmbH                                            www.schambeck-sfd.com                        info@schambeck-sfd.com
S 4245 UV/Vis detector
The Schambeck S 4245 UV/Vis detector is
a variable wavelength UV/Vis detector for